Aurora Andrews, MD, a Psychiatrist with Ascension Borgess Allegan Hospital

Get to know Psychiatrist Dr. Aurora Andrews, who serves patients in Allegan, Michigan.



New York City, New York Nov 9, 2021 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - A compassionate physician, Dr. Andrews practices psychiatry at Ascension Borgess Allegan Hospital in Michigan.

Ascension Borgess Allegan Hospital is a not-for-profit, acute care facility governed by an 11 member board of trustees. The original hospital was incorporated in May 1938 as the Allegan Health Center. In 2019, it signed a definitive agreement for the hospital to join Ascension Michigan effective September 1, 2019. Ascension is one of the nation's leading non-profit and Catholic healthcare systems.

Throughout her academic career, Dr. Andrews graduated with her medical degree from the University of Philippines College of Medicine. She completed her residency in psychiatry at the Traverse City State Hospital.

Psychiatry is the medical specialty devoted to the diagnosis, prevention, and treatment of mental disorders. These include various maladaptations related to mood, behavior, cognition, and perceptions. Psychiatrists evaluate, diagnose, and treat patients with mental, emotional, and behavioral disorders. They conduct thorough psychiatric evaluations, develop treatment plans, prescribe medication, and evaluate treatment results.

Learn More about Dr. Aurora Andrews:

Through her findatopdoc profile,

https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/1426384-Aurora-Andrews-Psychiatrist or through Ascension Borgess Allegan Hospital, https://www.aghosp.org/FindADoc/Doctors/aurora_andrews_md.aspx

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Aurora Andrews, MD

See on IssueWire